
bis 29.03.202623.03.2026

Debitor

HallenfeldObjekt:

Anzeige:

Sportpark OltenStandort:

KW 13

Mo, 23. März Di, 24. März Mi, 25. März Do, 26. März Fr, 27. März Sa, 28. März So, 29. März
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10:30-12:00
1. Team

12:15-14:00
ELCO

16:45-17:45
U9

18:00-19:00
U14

19:15-20:15
U16

20:30-22:00
U21

08:00-09:00
Sportschule

11:00-12:00
1. Team

12:15-14:00
ELCO

17:00-18:15
U12

18:15-22:15
1. Team

10:30-12:00
1. Team

12:15-14:00
ELCO

14:15-15:15
U9

15:30-16:30
U12

16:45-18:00
U14

18:15-19:30
U16

19:45-22:00
U21
Final
Überregional

08:00-09:00
Sportschule

10:30-12:00
1. Team

17:00-19:00
ELCO

19:15-20:15
U14

20:30-22:00
U18

11:00-12:00
1. Team

12:15-14:00
ELCO

16:45-18:15
ELCO

10:30-12:00
1. Team

12:00-14:00
ELCO

14:15-16:30
U14 Elit
vs. ZSC 14:30

16:45-19:00
EHC Olten
Prospect AG
Reserve

19:30-20:45
SCA 2
Abschluss

08:00-10:00
Jis-Chratzer
vs. EPC Prov.

10:15-11:15
1. Team

11:30-13:45
U14 TOP
vs. Bern 11:45

14:00-16:15
U18 Top
EVTL.
Liqaquali
14:15

Stand: 02.03.2026 08:21
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Debitor

AussenfeldObjekt:

Anzeige:

Sportpark OltenStandort:

KW 13

Mo, 23. März Di, 24. März Mi, 25. März Do, 26. März Fr, 27. März Sa, 28. März So, 29. März

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Stand: 02.03.2026 08:21


